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                   2019 Getting Fit: Fun for Families 5K

                        North Canton - Stark State

                         Saturday, August 10, 2019

Place First Name  Last Name    No.   Age Sex              Time    Pace  
===== =========== ============ ===== === ================ ======= ===== 
    1 Caleb       Olechnowicz    187  16 M                  19:30  6:17 
    2 Ethan       Laughman       147  17 M                  19:47  6:23 
    3 Eli         Laughman       146  15 M                  20:57  6:45 
    4 Lucas       French         277  13 M                  21:03  6:47 
    5 Tony        Howman         121  54 M                  21:05  6:48 
    6 Ian         Spencer        229  14 M                  22:18  7:11 
    7 Jordan      Maddocks       308  30 M                  24:06  7:46 
    8 Erin        Williams       256  19 F                  24:11  7:48 
    9 Matthew     Williams       257  17 M                  24:38  7:56 
   10 Eddie       Gosney          91  22 M                  24:46  7:59 
   11 Greg        Arvidson         7  32 M                  24:48  8:00 
   12 ETHAN       ZELLERS        270  20 M                  25:19  8:10 
   13 david       warner         285  39 M                  25:45  8:18 
   14 DUSTIN      ZELLERS        269  18 M                  26:12  8:27 
   15 Laura       Mollenshott    165  34 F                  26:12  8:27 
   16 jaclyn      Perdue         300  11 F                  26:15  8:28 
   17 Dianne      Fowler          84  49 F                  26:22  8:30 
   18 Sarah       Naftzger       175  13 F                  26:25  8:31 
   19 Tatum       Butt            37  11 F                  26:48  8:38 
   20 jim         Warner         287  71 M                  26:53  8:40 
   21 Cheri       Creager         48  44 F                  27:46  8:57 
   22 Chas        Eberhardt       72  36 M                  28:03  9:02 
   23 Brian       Carbaugh        41  45 M                  28:05  9:03 
   24 Meredith    Pressnell      198  30 F                  28:20  9:08 
   25 Allyn       Jones          128  37 M                  28:46  9:16 



   26 Bruce       Fowler          83  49 M                  28:52  9:18 
   27 Dustin      Hennessy       291  44 M                  29:07  9:23 
   28 Nicholas    Olechnowicz    186  45 M                  29:12  9:25 
   29 Leslie      hennessy       290  39 F                  29:17  9:26 
   30 Andrew      Knight         284  10 M                  29:49  9:36 
   31 Aleah       Daugherty       51  12 F                  29:58  9:39 
   32 Rory        Parsons        278  12 F                  30:17  9:45 
   33 Maya        Wenger         254  10 F                  30:28  9:49 
   34 Doug        Wenger         255  43 M                  30:29  9:49 
   35 Keira       Carbaugh        40  11 F                  30:41  9:53 
   36 William     Shall          215  15 M                  30:52  9:57 
   37 Alexis      Daugherty       50  16 F                  31:00  9:59 
   38 Sara        Carr           286  44 F                  31:02 10:00 
   39 abraham     Neds-Fox       305  15 M                  31:02 10:00 
   40 Bradyn      Wolfe          263  13 M                  31:12 10:03 
   41 Emma        James          123  13 F                  31:14 10:04 
   42 Tiffany     Osborne        190  39 F                  31:35 10:11 
   43 ingrid      nicholas       179  38 F                  33:03 10:39 
   44 Paul        Rossi          209  46 M                  33:04 10:39 
   45 Lorie       Shreiner       220  34 F                  33:17 10:43 
   46 Craig       Miloscia       161  54 M                  33:25 10:46 
   47 Nikki       Swiger         237  54 F                  33:31 10:48 
   48 Nathan      McCullough     158  13 M                  33:37 10:50 
   49 Nathan      McCullough     157  13 M                  33:47 10:53 
   50 Sanjay      Gadi            89  53 M                  34:14 11:02 
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                   2019 Getting Fit: Fun for Families 5K

                        North Canton - Stark State



                         Saturday, August 10, 2019

Place First Name  Last Name    No.   Age Sex              Time    Pace  
===== =========== ============ ===== === ================ ======= ===== 
   51 christine   Humphrey       292  34 F                  34:15 11:02 
   52 Marianna    Arvidson         8  56 F                  34:19 11:03 
   53 Grady       Brugh           30  12 M                  34:57 11:16 
   54 Michelle    Eberhardt       71  38 F                  38:44 12:29 
   55 Michele     warner         288  71 F                  39:14 12:38 
   56 Shannon     Smith          227  45 F                  39:47 12:49 
   57 Robbin      Lang           137  40 F                  39:58 12:52 
   58 Melissa     Founder        296  51 F                  40:33 13:04 
   59 Michelle    Jones          127  51 F                  40:38 13:05 
   60 Jerry       Jones          125  51 M                  40:44 13:07 
   61 Jennifer    Jones          126  18 F                  40:45 13:08 
   62 Kerrie      Murray         173  30 F                  41:23 13:20 
   63 Micah       Murray         172   1 M                  43:10 13:54 
   64 Tom         Alexander        1  59 M                  44:01 14:11 
   65 David       Olson          189  44 M                  44:09 14:13 
   66 Jacqueline  Dyer            68  11 F                  45:52 14:46 
   67 Jackson     Langton        140  12 M                  47:30 15:18 
   68 SUZANNE     HAAS           101  73 F                  48:32 15:38 
   69 Amy         Sprout         232  34 F                  48:34 15:39 
   70 traci       meredith       289  34 F                  48:44 15:42 
   71 Donna       Cunningham      49  55 F                  48:44 15:42 
   72 Ann         Langton        138  39 F                  49:02 15:48 
   73 Nicholas    Langton        139  11 M                  49:02 15:48 
   74 Ryan        Baltes         274  41 M                  49:02 15:48 
   75 Xane        Ferrell         77   4 M                  49:08 15:50 
   76 Kevin       Ferrell         79  54 M                  49:09 15:50 
   77 Lee Mare    Nathaniel      282  31 F                  50:51 16:23 
   78 Benjamin    Nathaniel      283   9 M                  50:53 16:23 
   79 Sonia       Gadi            90  48 F                  51:14 16:30 
   80 Ava         Demcho          54   8 F                  52:55 17:03 
   81 Adam        Broadbent       26  32 M                  52:55 17:03 



   82 Carolyn     Ferrell         78  53 F                  53:30 17:14 
   83 Jax          Flounder/Ko   304   6 M                  55:27 17:52 
   84 Lily        Flounders       82  13 F                  55:27 17:52 
   85 Jacob       Durievy        272  13 M                  55:37 17:55 
   86 Emily       Allman           2  13 F                  55:37 17:55 
   87 Nicole      Mitchell       162  34 F                  55:49 17:59 
   88 Angela      Saling         211  40 F                  56:57 18:21 
   89 Ryan        Shanower       216  40 M                  56:57 18:21 
   90 Tessa       Pohovey        193  31 F                  57:37 18:33 
   91 Kim         Pohovey        195  55 F                  57:40 18:34 
   92 Krista      Shanower       217  40 F                  58:35 18:52 
   93 Karen       Luyster        151  58 F                  58:36 18:52 
   94 Mitch       Appleman         4  31 F                  58:36 18:52 
   95 Phil        Morgan         166  67 M                  59:47 19:15 
   96 Jasmine     osborne        279  11 F                  59:47 19:15 
   97 peyton      Humphrey       280  12 F                  59:59 19:19 
   98 Melanie     Alford         309  69 F                1:00:00 19:19 
   99 Austin      Farnsworth      75   7 M                1:00:00 19:19 
  100 Natalie     Farnsworth      76  36 F                1:00:00 19:19 
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===== =========== ============ ===== === ================ ======= ===== 
  101 Tawnlynn    Mutigli        174  28 F                1:01:36 19:50 



  102 Diane       Kocab          134  66 F                1:05:45 21:11 
  103 Mary        Ice            122  58 F                1:06:06 21:17 
  104 Abigail     Wornica        297  28 F                1:06:07 21:18 



                   2019 Getting Fit: Fun for Families 5K

                        North Canton - Stark State

                         Saturday, August 10, 2019

                  **********   AWARDS LIST   ********** 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ === ======= ===== 
    1     1 Caleb       Olechnowicz   16   19:30  6:17 
    2     2 Ethan       Laughman      17   19:47  6:23 
    3     3 Eli         Laughman      15   20:57  6:45 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ === ======= ===== 
    1     8 Erin        Williams      19   24:11  7:48 
    2    15 Laura       Mollenshott   34   26:12  8:27 
    3    16 jaclyn      Perdue        11   26:15  8:27 

                             AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                   2019 Getting Fit: Fun for Families 5K



                        North Canton - Stark State

                         Saturday, August 10, 2019

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    63 Micah       Murray          1   43:10 13:54 
    2    75 Xane        Ferrell         4   49:08 15:50 
    3    78 Benjamin    Nathaniel       9   50:53 16:23 
    4    83 Jax          Flounder/Ko    6   55:27 17:52 
    5    99 Austin      Farnsworth      7 1:00:00 19:19 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 9

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    80 Ava         Demcho          8   52:55 17:03 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1     4 Lucas       French         13   21:03  6:47 
    2     6 Ian         Spencer        14   22:18  7:11 
    3    30 Andrew      Knight         10   29:49  9:36 
    4    40 Bradyn      Wolfe          13   31:12 10:03 
    5    48 Nathan      McCullough     13   33:37 10:50 



    6    49 Nathan      McCullough     13   33:47 10:53 
    7    53 Grady       Brugh          12   34:57 11:16 
    8    67 Jackson     Langton        12   47:30 15:18 
    9    73 Nicholas    Langton        11   49:02 15:48 
   10    85 Jacob       Durievy        13   55:37 17:55 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    18 Sarah       Naftzger       13   26:25  8:31 
    2    19 Tatum       Butt           11   26:48  8:38 
    3    31 Aleah       Daugherty      12   29:58  9:39 
    4    32 Rory        Parsons        12   30:17  9:45 
    5    33 Maya        Wenger         10   30:28  9:49 
    6    35 Keira       Carbaugh       11   30:41  9:53 
    7    41 Emma        James          13   31:14 10:04 
    8    66 Jacqueline  Dyer           11   45:52 14:46 
    9    84 Lily        Flounders      13   55:27 17:52 
   10    86 Emily       Allman         13   55:37 17:55 
   11    96 Jasmine     osborne        11   59:47 19:15 
   12    97 peyton      Humphrey       12   59:59 19:19 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1     9 Matthew     Williams       17   24:38  7:56 
    2    14 DUSTIN      ZELLERS        18   26:12  8:27 
    3    36 William     Shall          15   30:52  9:57 
    4    39 abraham     Neds-Fox       15   31:02 10:00 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19



Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    37 Alexis      Daugherty      16   31:00  9:59 
    2    61 Jennifer    Jones          18   40:45 13:08 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    10 Eddie       Gosney         22   24:46  7:59 
    2    12 ETHAN       ZELLERS        20   25:19  8:10 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1   101 Tawnlynn    Mutigli        28 1:01:36 19:50 
    2   104 Abigail     Wornica        28 1:06:07 21:18 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1     7 Jordan      Maddocks       30   24:06  7:46 
    2    11 Greg        Arvidson       32   24:48  8:00 
    3    13 david       warner         39   25:45  8:18 
    4    22 Chas        Eberhardt      36   28:03  9:02 
    5    25 Allyn       Jones          37   28:46  9:16 
    6    81 Adam        Broadbent      32   52:55 17:03 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    24 Meredith    Pressnell      30   28:20  9:08 
    2    29 Leslie      hennessy       39   29:17  9:26 
    3    42 Tiffany     Osborne        39   31:35 10:11 
    4    43 ingrid      nicholas       38   33:03 10:39 
    5    45 Lorie       Shreiner       34   33:17 10:43 
    6    51 christine   Humphrey       34   34:15 11:02 
    7    54 Michelle    Eberhardt      38   38:44 12:29 
    8    62 Kerrie      Murray         30   41:23 13:20 
    9    69 Amy         Sprout         34   48:34 15:39 
   10    70 traci       meredith       34   48:44 15:42 
   11    72 Ann         Langton        39   49:02 15:48 
   12    77 Lee Mare    Nathaniel      31   50:51 16:23 
   13    87 Nicole      Mitchell       34   55:49 17:59 
   14    90 Tessa       Pohovey        31   57:37 18:33 
   15    94 Mitch       Appleman       31   58:36 18:52 
   16   100 Natalie     Farnsworth     36 1:00:00 19:19 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    23 Brian       Carbaugh       45   28:05  9:03 
    2    26 Bruce       Fowler         49   28:52  9:18 
    3    27 Dustin      Hennessy       44   29:07  9:23 
    4    28 Nicholas    Olechnowicz    45   29:12  9:25 
    5    34 Doug        Wenger         43   30:29  9:49 
    6    44 Paul        Rossi          46   33:04 10:39 
    7    65 David       Olson          44   44:09 14:13 
    8    74 Ryan        Baltes         41   49:02 15:48 
    9    89 Ryan        Shanower       40   56:57 18:21 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    17 Dianne      Fowler         49   26:22  8:30 
    2    21 Cheri       Creager        44   27:46  8:57 
    3    38 Sara        Carr           44   31:02 10:00 
    4    56 Shannon     Smith          45   39:47 12:49 
    5    57 Robbin      Lang           40   39:58 12:52 
    6    79 Sonia       Gadi           48   51:14 16:30 
    7    88 Angela      Saling         40   56:57 18:21 
    8    92 Krista      Shanower       40   58:35 18:52 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1     5 Tony        Howman         54   21:05  6:48 
    2    46 Craig       Miloscia       54   33:25 10:46 
    3    50 Sanjay      Gadi           53   34:14 11:02 
    4    60 Jerry       Jones          51   40:44 13:07 
    5    64 Tom         Alexander      59   44:01 14:11 
    6    76 Kevin       Ferrell        54   49:09 15:50 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    47 Nikki       Swiger         54   33:31 10:48 
    2    52 Marianna    Arvidson       56   34:19 11:03 



    3    58 Melissa     Founder        51   40:33 13:04 
    4    59 Michelle    Jones          51   40:38 13:05 
    5    71 Donna       Cunningham     55   48:44 15:42 
    6    82 Carolyn     Ferrell        53   53:30 17:14 
    7    91 Kim         Pohovey        55   57:40 18:34 
    8    93 Karen       Luyster        58   58:36 18:52 
    9   103 Mary        Ice            58 1:06:06 21:17 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    95 Phil        Morgan         67   59:47 19:15 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    98 Melanie     Alford         69 1:00:00 19:19 
    2   102 Diane       Kocab          66 1:05:45 21:11 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    20 jim         Warner         71   26:53  8:40 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  



===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 
    1    55 Michele     warner         71   39:14 12:38 
    2    68 SUZANNE     HAAS           73   48:32 15:38 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99

Place O'All First Name  Last Name    Age  Time    Pace  
===== ===== =========== ============ ==== ======= ===== 


